
Campeonato Brasileiro

Porto Alegre (BRA)
30.09.2018 - 9:00 AM

OFFICIAL

Epee Women's

Individual

Senior

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Brasilian Fencing Federation
Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.1
30.09.2018 19:13

1 / 1

Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

BRA AMARAL Clara BTC Barroca 2004 F 1.9 0 yes

BARDUS Michele SP SSJE 1976 L F 1.36 0 yes

BRECHERET Ana SP CAP Paulistano 1974 R F 1.10 0 yes

CÂMARA Luisa ECP 1997 F 1.30 0 yes

CAMARGO Fernanda AMK 1997 L F 1.22 0 yes

CANALI Nicole CMPR 2000 F 1.45 0 yes

DANTAS Bianca BTC Barroca 1983 R F 2.9999 0 yes

DOMINGUES Victória Avulso 1998 F 2.9999 0 yes

FERREIRA Naira SP ECP Pinheiros 1996 R F 1.3 0 yes

GALVAO Cecilia SP CAP Paulistano 1997 R F 1.39 0 yes

GARGIULO Elisa SP LQ Life Quality 1980 R F 1.55 0 Non

GIORDANO Giorgia BE FC Berlin Südwest 2001 R F 1.14 0 yes

GRISE Mayssa CMPR 1981 R F 1.12 0 yes

GRISI Deborah SSJE 1979 F 1.46 0 yes

GUIMARAES Maria Carolina RJ SCM 2000 F 1.35 0 yes

MARTINS Carolina SP EEAM Abel Melian 1980 L F 1.51 0 yes

MELHEM Nicole PR Sociedade Thalia 1976 R F 1.28 0 yes

MENEZES Clarisse RJ CMIL Rio de Janeiro 1979 R F 1.5 0 yes

MULLER Tatiana Avulso 1979 R F 2.9999 0 yes

NEVES Miriam ECP 1967 F 1.23 0 yes

OLIVEIRA Vania PR CMPR Parana 1965 R F 1.34 0 yes

POLO Carolina PR CMPR Parana 2002 R F 1.16 0 yes

PRYNC Ana SSJE 1981 F 1.13 0 yes

QUEIROZ Cintia SP SSJE 1981 L F 1.29 0 yes

RODRIGUES Maria Rita SP ECP Pinheiros 1991 R F 1.33 0 yes

ROSA Caroline SP LQ Life Quality 1986 R F 1.56 0 Non

SANTANNA Camila RJ CMIL Rio de Janeiro 1997 R F 1.7 0 yes

SANTOS Fernanda RJ CMIL Rio de Janeiro 1984 R F 1.40 0 yes

SILVA Marcela SP ECP 1994 R F 1.6 0 yes

SIMEAO Amanda PR GCC Graciosa 1994 R F 1.2 0 yes

TAMINATO Leticia CMPR 1990 L F 1.18 0 yes

TEIXEIRA Fabiana AMK 1972 R F 1.21 0 yes

TELLO Cledola BTC Barroca 1953 R F 1.31 0 yes

TELLO Marina BTC 1983 R F 1.4 0 yes

VIANNA Rachel SP SSJE Sao Jorge 1989 L F 1.24 0 yes

VIZEU Victoria SP CAP Paulistano 2004 R F 1.8 0 yes

ZETTERMANN Renata SP CAP Paulistano 2000 R F 1.17 0 yes

  37 Participants (35 present)
 

1 Nations, 37 Participants (35 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 1 002 600.0 BRA SIMEAO Amanda PR GCC Graciosa F yes

2. 1 003 346.0 BRA FERREIRA Naira SP ECP Pinheiros F yes

3. 1 004 304.0 BRA TELLO Marina BTC F yes

4. 1 005 266.0 BRA MENEZES Clarisse RJ CMIL Rio de Janeiro F yes

5. 1 006 232.0 BRA SILVA Marcela SP ECP F yes

6. 1 007 231.5 BRA SANTANNA Camila RJ CMIL Rio de Janeiro F yes

7. 1 008 228.0 BRA VIZEU Victoria SP CAP Paulistano F yes

8. 1 009 209.0 BRA AMARAL Clara BTC Barroca F yes

9. 1 010 181.0 BRA BRECHERET Ana SP CAP Paulistano F yes

10. 1 012 151.0 BRA GRISE Mayssa CMPR F yes

11. 1 013 140.5 BRA PRYNC Ana SSJE F yes

12. 1 014 136.0 BRA GIORDANO Giorgia BE FC Berlin Südwest F yes

13. 1 016 120.5 BRA POLO Carolina PR CMPR Parana F yes

14. 1 017 113.0 BRA ZETTERMANN Renata SP CAP Paulistano F yes

15. 1 018 108.5 BRA TAMINATO Leticia CMPR F yes

16. 1 021 104.0 BRA TEIXEIRA Fabiana AMK F yes

17. 1 022 101.0 BRA CAMARGO Fernanda AMK F yes

18. 1 023 91.5 BRA NEVES Miriam ECP F yes

19. 1 024 83.5 BRA VIANNA Rachel SP SSJE Sao Jorge F yes

20. 1 028 75.3 BRA MELHEM Nicole PR Sociedade Thalia F yes

21. 1 029 73.0 BRA QUEIROZ Cintia SP SSJE F yes

22. 1 030 70.5 BRA CÂMARA Luisa ECP F yes

23. 1 031 66.8 BRA TELLO Cledola BTC Barroca F yes

24. 1 033 64.0 BRA RODRIGUES Maria Rita SP ECP Pinheiros F yes

25. 1 034 61.3 BRA OLIVEIRA Vania PR CMPR Parana F yes

26. 1 035 59.0 BRA GUIMARAES Maria Carolina RJ SCM F yes

27. 1 036 57.5 BRA BARDUS Michele SP SSJE F yes

28. 1 039 40.0 BRA GALVAO Cecilia SP CAP Paulistano F yes

29. 1 040 39.8 BRA SANTOS Fernanda RJ CMIL Rio de Janeiro F yes

30. 1 045 24.0 BRA CANALI Nicole CMPR F yes

31. 1 046 23.0 BRA GRISI Deborah SSJE F yes

32. 1 051 18.3 BRA MARTINS Carolina SP EEAM Abel Melian F yes

33. 1 055 9.3 BRA GARGIULO Elisa SP LQ Life Quality F Non

34. 1 056 9.0 BRA ROSA Caroline SP LQ Life Quality F Non

T 9 000 BRA DANTAS Bianca BTC Barroca F yes

T 9 000 BRA MULLER Tatiana Avulso F yes

T 9 000 BRA DOMINGUES Victória Avulso F yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2018] Brasil Esgrima Ranking Epee Women's Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions

Diretório Técnico:
Membro: Ana Paula Bindi;

Delegado de Arbitragem: Eduardo Romão Gomes;
Presidente: Jacques Chiganer Cramer Ribeiro.

CBE:
Supervisor Administrativo: Rodrigo Fontes Rodrigues de Sousa;

Assessoria de Comunicação: Rosele Sanchotene;
Vice-Presidente e Diretor Geral do Evento: Arno Perillier Schneider;

Presidente: Ricardo Machado.

Árbitros:
Lucio Goldani;

Pedro Marostega;
Carolina Anzolin;
Danilo Guedes;
Luciano Finardi;

Paulo Juan;
Luiz Sommer.
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Format

Participants 35 Participants

1 First round
01.10. 17:45

35 Participants
7 Pools 5 Pool size

35 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
01.10. 17:45

Table of 64

35 Qualifiers

Table of 64
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2018] Brasil Esgrima Ranking Epee Women's Senior
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First round

Pool 1 | Piste

ANZOLIN Carolina, BRA SP EEAM

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
ZETTERMANN Renata BRA CAP Paulistano 1 V5 V5 D1 V5 3 16 10 0.750 6 2.
GALVAO Cecilia BRA CAP Paulistano 2 D3 D3 D1 V5 1 12 18 0.250 -6 4.
SANTOS Fernanda BRA CMIL Rio de Janeiro 3 D0 V5 D0 D2 1 7 18 0.250 -11 5.
SIMEAO Amanda BRA GCC Graciosa 4 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 20 4 1.000 16 1.
TAMINATO Leticia BRA CMPR 5 D2 D3 V5 D2 1 12 17 0.250 -5 3.

Pool 2 | Piste

LEMES Fabio, BRA SP CMSP Sao Paulo

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
TEIXEIRA Fabiana BRA AMK 1 V5 V5 V5 D3 3 18 13 0.750 5 1.
BARDUS Michele BRA SSJE 2 D3 D1 D4 D4 0 12 20 0.000 -8 5.
FERREIRA Naira BRA ECP Pinheiros 3 D3 V5 D4 V5 2 17 14 0.500 3 3.
POLO Carolina BRA CMPR Parana 4 D3 V5 V5 D3 2 16 18 0.500 -2 4.
CANALI Nicole BRA CMPR 5 V4 V5 D3 V5 3 17 15 0.750 2 2.

Pool 3 | Piste

JULIO Gabriel, BRA SP ECP Pinheiros , JUCHEM Gabriel, BRA SP GNU

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
TELLO Marina BRA BTC 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 20 11 1.000 9 1.
GRISI Deborah BRA SSJE 2 D0 D1 D0 D2 0 3 20 0.000 -17 5.
CAMARGO Fernanda BRA AMK 3 D3 V5 V5 D2 2 15 12 0.500 3 3.
GUIMARAES Maria Carolina BRA SCM 4 D4 V5 D1 D4 1 14 15 0.250 -1 4.
GIORDANO Giorgia BRA FC Berlin Südwest 5 D4 V5 V5 V5 3 19 13 0.750 6 E

Pool 4 | Piste

GOLDENBERG Theo, BRA PR Sociedade Thalia

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
NEVES Miriam BRA ECP 1 D3 D4 D3 V5 1 15 16 0.250 -1 4.
OLIVEIRA Vania BRA CMPR Parana 2 V5 D3 D3 V5 2 16 17 0.500 -1 3.
PRYNC Ana BRA SSJE 3 V5 V5 D3 V5 3 18 14 0.750 4 2.
MENEZES Clarisse BRA CMIL Rio de Janeiro 4 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 20 12 1.000 8 1.
MARTINS Carolina BRA EEAM Abel Melian 5 D1 D4 D2 D3 0 10 20 0.000 -10 5.

Pool 5 | Piste

FINARDI Luciano, BRA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
DANTAS Bianca BRA BTC Barroca 1 D1 V5 V5 V5 3 16 6 0.750 10 2.
SILVA Marcela BRA ECP 2 V5 V5 V5 D3 3 18 8 0.750 10 1.
RODRIGUES Maria Rita BRA ECP Pinheiros 3 D1 D0 V5 V5 2 11 14 0.500 -3 3.
VIANNA Rachel BRA SSJE Sao Jorge 4 D0 D2 D1 V5 1 8 18 0.250 -10 5.
GRISE Mayssa BRA CMPR 5 D0 V5 D3 D3 1 11 18 0.250 -7 4.
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Pool 6 | Piste

CORSETTI Marcelo, BRA RS GNU Nautico Uniao , SCHWANKE Thomas, Bra RS Sogipa

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
MELHEM Nicole BRA Sociedade Thalia 1 V5 V5 D2 D4 2 16 16 0.500 0 3.
SANTANNA Camila BRA CMIL Rio de Janeiro 2 D3 V5 V5 V5 3 18 14 0.750 4 2.
TELLO Cledola BRA BTC Barroca 3 D3 D2 D4 V5 1 14 18 0.250 -4 4.
BRECHERET Ana BRA CAP Paulistano 4 V5 D4 V5 V5 3 19 13 0.750 6 1.
MULLER Tatiana BRA Avulso 5 V5 D3 D3 D2 1 13 19 0.250 -6 5.

Pool 7 | Piste

GUEDES Danilo, BRA RJ SCM

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
CÂMARA Luisa BRA ECP 1 D2 D3 D3 D3 0 11 19 0.000 -8 5.
AMARAL Clara BRA BTC Barroca 2 V5 D4 D3 V5 2 17 16 0.500 1 3.
VIZEU Victoria BRA CAP Paulistano 3 V5 V5 V5 D3 3 18 13 0.750 5 1.
DOMINGUES Victória BRA Avulso 4 V5 V5 D1 D2 2 13 16 0.500 -3 4.
QUEIROZ Cintia BRA SSJE 5 V4 D4 V5 V5 3 18 13 0.750 5 1.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 BRA SIMEAO Amanda GCC Graciosa 4 4 20 4 1.000 16 Q

2 BRA TELLO Marina BTC 4 4 20 11 1.000 9 Q

3 BRA MENEZES Clarisse CMIL Rio de Janeiro 4 4 20 12 1.000 8 Q

4 BRA SILVA Marcela ECP 3 4 18 8 0.750 10 Q

5 BRA DANTAS Bianca BTC Barroca 3 4 16 6 0.750 10 Q

6 BRA GIORDANO Giorgia FC Berlin Südwest 3 4 19 13 0.750 6 Q

6 BRA BRECHERET Ana CAP Paulistano 3 4 19 13 0.750 6 Q

8 BRA ZETTERMANN Renata CAP Paulistano 3 4 16 10 0.750 6 Q

9 BRA TEIXEIRA Fabiana AMK 3 4 18 13 0.750 5 Q

9 BRA VIZEU Victoria CAP Paulistano 3 4 18 13 0.750 5 Q

9 BRA QUEIROZ Cintia SSJE 3 4 18 13 0.750 5 Q

12 BRA PRYNC Ana SSJE 3 4 18 14 0.750 4 Q

12 BRA SANTANNA Camila CMIL Rio de Janeiro 3 4 18 14 0.750 4 Q

14 BRA CANALI Nicole CMPR 3 4 17 15 0.750 2 Q

15 BRA FERREIRA Naira ECP Pinheiros 2 4 17 14 0.500 3 Q

16 BRA CAMARGO Fernanda AMK 2 4 15 12 0.500 3 Q

17 BRA AMARAL Clara BTC Barroca 2 4 17 16 0.500 1 Q

18 BRA MELHEM Nicole Sociedade Thalia 2 4 16 16 0.500 0 Q

19 BRA OLIVEIRA Vania CMPR Parana 2 4 16 17 0.500 -1 Q

20 BRA POLO Carolina CMPR Parana 2 4 16 18 0.500 -2 Q

21 BRA DOMINGUES Victória Avulso 2 4 13 16 0.500 -3 Q

22 BRA RODRIGUES Maria Rita ECP Pinheiros 2 4 11 14 0.500 -3 Q

23 BRA NEVES Miriam ECP 1 4 15 16 0.250 -1 Q

24 BRA GUIMARAES Maria Carolina SCM 1 4 14 15 0.250 -1 Q

25 BRA TELLO Cledola BTC Barroca 1 4 14 18 0.250 -4 Q

26 BRA TAMINATO Leticia CMPR 1 4 12 17 0.250 -5 Q

27 BRA MULLER Tatiana Avulso 1 4 13 19 0.250 -6 Q

28 BRA GALVAO Cecilia CAP Paulistano 1 4 12 18 0.250 -6 Q

29 BRA GRISE Mayssa CMPR 1 4 11 18 0.250 -7 Q

30 BRA VIANNA Rachel SSJE Sao Jorge 1 4 8 18 0.250 -10 Q

31 BRA SANTOS Fernanda CMIL Rio de Janeiro 1 4 7 18 0.250 -11 Q

32 BRA BARDUS Michele SSJE 0 4 12 20 0.000 -8 Q

33 BRA CÂMARA Luisa ECP 0 4 11 19 0.000 -8 Q

34 BRA MARTINS Carolina EEAM Abel Melian 0 4 10 20 0.000 -10 Q

35 BRA GRISI Deborah SSJE 0 4 3 20 0.000 -17 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 BRA SIMEAO Amanda PR GCC Graciosa 4 4 20 4 1.000 16

2 BRA TELLO Marina BTC 4 4 20 11 1.000 9

3 BRA MENEZES Clarisse RJ CMIL Rio de Janeiro 4 4 20 12 1.000 8

4 BRA SILVA Marcela SP ECP 3 4 18 8 0.750 10

5 BRA DANTAS Bianca BTC Barroca 3 4 16 6 0.750 10

6 BRA BRECHERET Ana SP CAP Paulistano 3 4 19 13 0.750 6

7 BRA GIORDANO Giorgia BE FC Berlin Südwest 3 4 19 13 0.750 6 T6

8 BRA ZETTERMANN Renata SP CAP Paulistano 3 4 16 10 0.750 6

9 BRA QUEIROZ Cintia SP SSJE 3 4 18 13 0.750 5

10 BRA TEIXEIRA Fabiana AMK 3 4 18 13 0.750 5 T9

11 BRA VIZEU Victoria SP CAP Paulistano 3 4 18 13 0.750 5 T9

12 BRA PRYNC Ana SSJE 3 4 18 14 0.750 4

13 BRA SANTANNA Camila RJ CMIL Rio de Janeiro 3 4 18 14 0.750 4 T12

14 BRA CANALI Nicole CMPR 3 4 17 15 0.750 2

15 BRA FERREIRA Naira SP ECP Pinheiros 2 4 17 14 0.500 3

16 BRA CAMARGO Fernanda AMK 2 4 15 12 0.500 3

17 BRA AMARAL Clara BTC Barroca 2 4 17 16 0.500 1

18 BRA MELHEM Nicole PR Sociedade Thalia 2 4 16 16 0.500 0

19 BRA OLIVEIRA Vania PR CMPR Parana 2 4 16 17 0.500 -1

20 BRA POLO Carolina PR CMPR Parana 2 4 16 18 0.500 -2

21 BRA DOMINGUES Victória Avulso 2 4 13 16 0.500 -3

22 BRA RODRIGUES Maria Rita SP ECP Pinheiros 2 4 11 14 0.500 -3

23 BRA NEVES Miriam ECP 1 4 15 16 0.250 -1

24 BRA GUIMARAES Maria Carolina RJ SCM 1 4 14 15 0.250 -1

25 BRA TELLO Cledola BTC Barroca 1 4 14 18 0.250 -4

26 BRA TAMINATO Leticia CMPR 1 4 12 17 0.250 -5

27 BRA MULLER Tatiana Avulso 1 4 13 19 0.250 -6

28 BRA GALVAO Cecilia SP CAP Paulistano 1 4 12 18 0.250 -6

29 BRA GRISE Mayssa CMPR 1 4 11 18 0.250 -7

30 BRA VIANNA Rachel SP SSJE Sao Jorge 1 4 8 18 0.250 -10

31 BRA SANTOS Fernanda RJ CMIL Rio de Janeiro 1 4 7 18 0.250 -11

32 BRA BARDUS Michele SP SSJE 0 4 12 20 0.000 -8

33 BRA CÂMARA Luisa ECP 0 4 11 19 0.000 -8

34 BRA MARTINS Carolina SP EEAM Abel Melian 0 4 10 20 0.000 -10

35 BRA GRISI Deborah SSJE 0 4 3 20 0.000 -17
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z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
 

1
SIMEAO Amanda
PR GCC Graciosa

BRA

64 *** bye ***

 

  Piste

33
CÂMARA Luisa
ECP

BRA D 9

32
BARDUS Michele
SP SSJE

BRA V 15

 

 

17
AMARAL Clara
BTC Barroca

BRA

48 *** bye ***

 

 

49 *** bye ***

16
CAMARGO Fernanda
AMK

BRA

 

 

9
QUEIROZ Cintia
SP SSJE

BRA

56 *** bye ***

 

 

41 *** bye ***

24
GUIMARAES Maria Carolina
RJ SCM

BRA

 

 

25
TELLO Cledola
BTC Barroca

BRA

40 *** bye ***

 

 

57 *** bye ***

8
ZETTERMANN Renata
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA

 

Piste

SIMEAO Amanda
PR GCC Graciosa

BRA V 15

BARDUS Michele
SP SSJE

BRA 0

Piste

AMARAL Clara
BTC Barroca

BRA D 13

CAMARGO Fernanda
AMK

BRA V 15

Piste

QUEIROZ Cintia
SP SSJE

BRA D 10

GUIMARAES Maria Carolina
RJ SCM

BRA V 15

Piste

TELLO Cledola
BTC Barroca

BRA D 6

ZETTERMANN Renata
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA V 15

Piste

SIMEAO Amanda
PR GCC Graciosa

BRA V 15

CAMARGO Fernanda
AMK

BRA D 9

Piste

GUIMARAES Maria Carolina (24)
RJ SCM

BRA D 8

ZETTERMANN Renata
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA V 13

Piste

SIMEAO Amanda
PR GCC Graciosa

BRA V 15

ZETTERMANN Renata
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA D 10
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z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
 

5
DANTAS Bianca
BTC Barroca

BRA

60 *** bye ***

 

  Piste

37 *** bye ***

28
GALVAO Cecilia
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA

 

 

21
DOMINGUES Victória
Avulso

BRA

44 *** bye ***

 

 

53 *** bye ***

12
PRYNC Ana
SSJE

BRA

 

 

13
SANTANNA Camila
RJ CMIL Rio de Janeiro

BRA

52 *** bye ***

 

 

45 *** bye ***

20
POLO Carolina
PR CMPR Parana

BRA

 

  Piste

29
GRISE Mayssa
CMPR

BRA

36 *** bye ***

 

 

61 *** bye ***

4
SILVA Marcela
SP ECP

BRA

 

Piste

DANTAS Bianca
BTC Barroca

BRA V 10

GALVAO Cecilia
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA D 7

Piste

DOMINGUES Victória
Avulso

BRA V 15

PRYNC Ana
SSJE

BRA D 13

Piste

SANTANNA Camila
RJ CMIL Rio de Janeiro

BRA V 15

POLO Carolina
PR CMPR Parana

BRA D 7

Piste

GRISE Mayssa
CMPR

BRA D 6

SILVA Marcela
SP ECP

BRA V 15

Piste

DANTAS Bianca
BTC Barroca

BRA V 15

DOMINGUES Victória (21)
Avulso

BRA D 5

Piste

SANTANNA Camila
RJ CMIL Rio de Janeiro

BRA D 8

SILVA Marcela
SP ECP

BRA V 15

Piste

DANTAS Bianca
BTC Barroca

BRA V 15

SILVA Marcela
SP ECP

BRA D 8



Campeonato Brasileiro

Porto Alegre (BRA)
30.09.2018 - 30.09.2018

OFFICIAL

Epee Women's

Individual

Senior

Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Brasilian Fencing Federation

 FE_FIE_0010Document ID:
30.09.2018 19:13

3 / 5

z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
 

3
MENEZES Clarisse
RJ CMIL Rio de Janeiro

BRA

62 *** bye ***

 

  Piste

35
GRISI Deborah
SSJE

BRA D 6

30
VIANNA Rachel
SP SSJE Sao Jorge

BRA V 15

 

 

19
OLIVEIRA Vania
PR CMPR Parana

BRA

46 *** bye ***

 

 

51 *** bye ***

14
CANALI Nicole
CMPR

BRA

 

 

11
VIZEU Victoria
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA

54 *** bye ***

 

 

43 *** bye ***

22
RODRIGUES Maria Rita
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA

 

 

27
MULLER Tatiana
Avulso

BRA

38 *** bye ***

 

 

59 *** bye ***

6
BRECHERET Ana
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA

 

Piste

MENEZES Clarisse
RJ CMIL Rio de Janeiro

BRA V 15

VIANNA Rachel
SP SSJE Sao Jorge

BRA D 9

Piste

OLIVEIRA Vania
PR CMPR Parana

BRA V 15

CANALI Nicole
CMPR

BRA D 13

Piste

VIZEU Victoria
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA V 15

RODRIGUES Maria Rita
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA D 6

Piste

MULLER Tatiana
Avulso

BRA D 5

BRECHERET Ana
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA V 15

Piste

MENEZES Clarisse
RJ CMIL Rio de Janeiro

BRA V 15

OLIVEIRA Vania (19)
PR CMPR Parana

BRA D 4

Piste

VIZEU Victoria
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA V 15

BRECHERET Ana
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA D 11

Piste

MENEZES Clarisse
RJ CMIL Rio de Janeiro

BRA D 8

VIZEU Victoria (11)
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA V 15
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z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
 

7
GIORDANO Giorgia
BE FC Berlin Südwest

BRA E

58 *** bye ***

 

 

39 *** bye ***

26
TAMINATO Leticia
CMPR

BRA

 

 

23
NEVES Miriam
ECP

BRA

42 *** bye ***

 

 

55 *** bye ***

10
TEIXEIRA Fabiana
AMK

BRA

 

 

15
FERREIRA Naira
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA

50 *** bye ***

 

 

47 *** bye ***

18
MELHEM Nicole
PR Sociedade Thalia

BRA

 

  Piste

31
SANTOS Fernanda
RJ CMIL Rio de Janeiro

BRA V 15

34
MARTINS Carolina
SP EEAM Abel Melian

BRA D 11

 

 

63 *** bye ***

2
TELLO Marina
BTC

BRA

 

Piste

GIORDANO Giorgia
BE FC Berlin Südwest

BRA 15

TAMINATO Leticia
CMPR

BRA D 10

Piste

NEVES Miriam
ECP

BRA D 8

TEIXEIRA Fabiana
AMK

BRA V 15

Piste

FERREIRA Naira
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA V 15

MELHEM Nicole
PR Sociedade Thalia

BRA D 7

Piste

SANTOS Fernanda
RJ CMIL Rio de Janeiro

BRA D 7

TELLO Marina
BTC

BRA V 15

Piste

GIORDANO Giorgia
BE FC Berlin Südwest

BRA 15

TEIXEIRA Fabiana
AMK

BRA D 11

Piste

FERREIRA Naira
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA V 11

TELLO Marina
BTC

BRA D 10

Piste

GIORDANO Giorgia
BE FC Berlin Südwest

BRA 15

FERREIRA Naira (15)
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA D 11
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  I | Semi-final K | Final  
  Piste

1
SIMEAO Amanda
PR GCC Graciosa

BRA V 15

4
DANTAS Bianca (5)
BTC Barroca

BRA D 11

 

  Piste

3
VIZEU Victoria (11)
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA 0

2
GIORDANO Giorgia (7)
BE FC Berlin Südwest

BRA E

 

Piste

SIMEAO Amanda
PR GCC Graciosa

BRA V 15

VIZEU Victoria (11)
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA D 8
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 BRA SIMEAO Amanda PR GCC Graciosa 1994

2 BRA VIZEU Victoria SP CAP Paulistano 2004

Table of 8

3 BRA MENEZES Clarisse RJ CMIL Rio de Janeiro 1979

3 BRA DANTAS Bianca BTC Barroca 1983

5 BRA SILVA Marcela SP ECP 1994

6 BRA ZETTERMANN Renata SP CAP Paulistano 2000

7 BRA FERREIRA Naira SP ECP Pinheiros 1996

Table of 16

8 BRA TELLO Marina BTC 1983

9 BRA BRECHERET Ana SP CAP Paulistano 1974

10 BRA TEIXEIRA Fabiana AMK 1972

11 BRA SANTANNA Camila RJ CMIL Rio de Janeiro 1997

12 BRA CAMARGO Fernanda AMK 1997

13 BRA OLIVEIRA Vania PR CMPR Parana 1965

14 BRA DOMINGUES Victória Avulso 1998

15 BRA GUIMARAES Maria Carolina RJ SCM 2000

Table of 32

16 BRA QUEIROZ Cintia SP SSJE 1981

17 BRA PRYNC Ana SSJE 1981

18 BRA CANALI Nicole CMPR 2000

19 BRA AMARAL Clara BTC Barroca 2004

20 BRA MELHEM Nicole PR Sociedade Thalia 1976

21 BRA POLO Carolina PR CMPR Parana 2002

22 BRA RODRIGUES Maria Rita SP ECP Pinheiros 1991

23 BRA NEVES Miriam ECP 1967

24 BRA TELLO Cledola BTC Barroca 1953

25 BRA TAMINATO Leticia CMPR 1990

26 BRA MULLER Tatiana Avulso 1979

27 BRA GALVAO Cecilia SP CAP Paulistano 1997

28 BRA GRISE Mayssa CMPR 1981

29 BRA VIANNA Rachel SP SSJE Sao Jorge 1989

30 BRA SANTOS Fernanda RJ CMIL Rio de Janeiro 1984

31 BRA BARDUS Michele SP SSJE 1976

Table of 64

32 BRA CÂMARA Luisa ECP 1997

33 BRA MARTINS Carolina SP EEAM Abel Melian 1980

34 BRA GRISI Deborah SSJE 1979

EXCL BRA GIORDANO Giorgia (Direct elimination) BE FC Berlin Südwest 2001
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools z A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

Bra SCHWANKE Thomas 1 1 0 0

BRA B B B FINARDI Luciano 1 1 0 0

JUCHEM Gabriel 1 1 0 0

ASSIS Gabriel 0 0 0

GOLDENBERG Theo 1 1 0 0

B B B CRAMER Jacques 0 0 0

JUAN Paulo 0 0 0

GUEDES Danilo 1 1 0 0

B B BERTASO GOLDANI Lucio 0 0 0

MAROSTEGA Pedro 0 0 0

SOMMER Luiz 0 0 0

CORSETTI Marcelo 1 1 0 0

B B FERRAZZI Ricardo 0 0 0

LEMES Fabio 1 1 0 0

JULIO Gabriel 1 1 0 0

RODRIGUES Maria Rita 0 0 0

ANZOLIN Carolina 1 1 0 0

17 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold BRA SIMEAO Amanda PR GCC Graciosa 1994

Silver BRA VIZEU Victoria SP CAP Paulistano 2004

Bronze BRA DANTAS Bianca BTC Barroca 1983

Bronze BRA MENEZES Clarisse RJ CMIL Rio de Janeiro 1979

Bronze BRA GIORDANO Giorgia BE FC Berlin Südwest 2001


